

## SANTOGEN EXPORTS LTD.

Tex Centre, N-402/403, 4th Floor, 26-A, Chandivali, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072.

E-mail : info@santogen.com Web : www.santogen.com

Tel. : 91-22-28473001/2, Fax : 91-22-28473003

SANTOGEN EXPORTS LIMITED						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2011						
Rs. In Lacs						
Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED (unaudited)		6 MONTHS ENDED (unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		30.09.2011	30.09.2010	30.09.2011	30.09.2010	31.03.2011
1	(a) Net Sales/Income From operations	-	-	-	-	750.00
	(b) Other operating Income	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Increase/Decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-	750.00
	<b>Total Income</b>	-	-	-	-	-
2	<b>Expenditure</b>	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Consumption of Raw materials	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Purchase of Traded goods	-	-	-	-	2.00
	(c) Employees Cost	0.15	-	2.00	2.00	-
	(d) Depreciation	-	-	-	-	1.15
	(e) Power & fuel	2.25	2.25	2.25	2.25	9.50
	(f) Other Expenditure	2.40	2.00	4.25	4.25	13.15
	<b>Total</b>	-	-	-	-	-
3	Profit from Operation before Other income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(2.40)	(2.00)	(2.00)	(2.00)	736.85
4	Other Income	(2.40)	(2.00)	(2.00)	(2.00)	736.85
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	-	-	-	-	-
6	Interest	(2.40)	(2.00)	(2.00)	(2.00)	736.85
7	Profit After Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Exceptional Items	(2.40)	(2.00)	(2.00)	(2.00)	736.85
9	Profit (+) / Loss(-) from ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	-	-	-	-	-
10	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Fringe Benefit Tax	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Deffered Tax	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total</b>	(2.40)	(2.00)	(2.00)	(2.00)	736.85
11	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	-	-	-	-	-
12	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expenses)	(2.40)	(2.00)	(2.00)	(2.00)	736.85
13	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (11-12)	-	-	-	-	-
14	Paid-up Equity Share capital (Rs.10/-per share)	1,193.00	1,193.00	1,193.00	1,193.00	1,193.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	2,063.56
16	Earning per share (EPS)	66.14	66.14	66.14	66.14	66.14
17	Public Shareholding -No. of shares in Lacs	55.13	55.13	55.13	55.13	55.13
	-Percentage of shareholding	-	-	-	-	-
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Pledge/ Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-
	-Number of shares in Lacs	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Non-encumbered	43.14	43.14	43.14	43.14	43.14
	-Number of shares in Lacs	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	-Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promotor & promotor Group)	53.93	53.93	53.93	53.93	53.93
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-

**Note:**

- These results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th OCT 2011 and review by the Audit Committee of the Company.
- There was no complaints received during the Quarter ended 30.09.2011
- Previous figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 23/1/2012



Factory : Village - Tambati, Khopoli, Pen Road, Post Donavat, Taluka - Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra - 410 203.

Tel. : (02192) 320946 / 325848 • E-mail : sel.kpl@rediffmail.com

## SANTOGEN EXPORTS LIMITED

## UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2011

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED (unaudited)			9 MONTHS ENDED (unaudited)		in Lacs YEAR ENDED (Audited)
		31.12.2011	30.09.2011	31.12.2010	31.12.2011	31.12.2010	31.03.2011
1	(a) Net Sales/Income From operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	750.00
	(a) (Increase)/Decrease in stock In trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total Income</b>	-	-	-	-	-	<b>750.00</b>
2	<b>Expenditure</b>						
	(a) Consumption of Raw materials	-	-	-	23.40	23.40	-
	(b) Purchase of Traded goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Employees Cost	-	0.15	2.00	-	-	2.00
	(d) Depreciation	-	-	-	45.00	45.00	-
	(e) Power & fuel	-	-	-	-	-	1.15
	(f) Other Expenditure	2.25	3.25	2.75	67.42	67.42	9.50
	<b>Total</b>	<b>2.25</b>	<b>3.40</b>	<b>2.75</b>	<b>112.42</b>	<b>112.42</b>	<b>12.65</b>
3	Profit from Operation before Other income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(2.25)	(3.40)	2.00	(80.66)	(80.66)	737.35
4	Other income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	(2.25)	(3.40)	2.00	(80.66)	(80.66)	737.35
6	Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit After Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	(2.25)	(3.40)	2.00	(80.66)	(80.66)	737.35
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit (+) / Loss(-) from ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	(2.25)	(3.40)	2.00	(80.66)	(80.66)	737.35
10	Tax Expenses						
	a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Fringe Benefit Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Defferd Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(2.25)	(3.40)	2.00	(80.66)	(80.66)	737.35
12	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (11-12)	(2.25)	(3.40)	2.00	(80.66)	(80.66)	737.35
14	Paid-up Equity Share capital (Rs.10/-per share )	1,193.00	1,193.00	1,193.00	1,193.00	1,193.00	1,193.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	1,011.00	2,063.56	2,063.56	1,011.00
16	Earning per share (EPS)	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	Public Shareholding -No.of shares in Lacs	66.14	66.14	66.14	66.14	66.14	66.14
	-Percentage of shareholding	55.13	55.13	55.13	55.13	55.13	55.13
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
	a) Pledge/ Encumbered						
	-Number of shares in Lacs	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Non-encumberd						
	-Number of shares in Lacs	43.14	43.14	43.14	43.14	43.14	43.14
	-Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promotor & promotor Group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	53.93	53.93	53.93	53.93	53.93	53.93

Note:

- These results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th *Jan 2012* and review by the Audit Committee of the Company.
- There was no complaints received during the Quarter ended 31.12.2011
- Previous figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 23.01.2012

